
	
  

	
  

First Day of School for Students 
 September 5, 2017 (Tuesday) First Day of School 
 September 5-8, 2017 (Tuesday-Friday) Kindergarten Orientation and Assessment 
 September 8, 2017 (Friday) First Day for Pre-school 
 

Holidays (H) 
 September 4, 2017 (Monday) Labor Day Holiday  
 October 9, 2017 (Monday) Columbus Day Holiday 
 November 10, 2017  (Friday)  Veterans’ Day Holiday 
 November 22-24, 2017 (Wednesday-Friday) Thanksgiving Holiday Recess 
 January 15, 2018 (Monday) Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Holiday 
 February 19, 2018 (Monday) Pres. Washington’s & Lincoln’s Birthdays 
 May 28, 2018 (Monday) Memorial Day Holiday 
 

Teacher Workshop Days (W) 
 August 31-September 1 (Thursday & Friday) 
 September 19, 2017 (Tuesday)  City Primary Voting Day 
 November 7, 2017 (Tuesday) City Election Voting Day 
 June 13, 2018 (Wednesday) 
 June 14, 2018 (Thursday) 
 

School Vacations (X) 
 December 25, 2017 (Monday) through January 1, 2018 (Monday) 
 February 26, 2018 (Monday) through March 2, 2018 (Friday) 
 April 23, 2018 (Monday) through April 27, 2018 (Friday) 
 

Last Day of School 
 June 12, 2018 (Tuesday)  
 
 
 

Progress Reports and Report Cards 
Primary and Intermediate Trimester Dates 2017-2018 

 
FIRST TRIMESTER 

 Week of October 16, 2017 Progress Reports 
  October 19, 2017 Parent Conferences - (3:00-6:00 pm) 

 October 20, 2017 Parent Conferences - (11:50-2:50 pm)  
   Early Release (11:15 am)   

  December 5, 2017 First Trimester Ends 
     Week of December 19, 2017 Report Card Distribution 
  December 22, 2017 Early Student Release - (11:15 am) 
    Early Teacher Release - (11:30 am) 
 

SECOND TRIMESTER 
 Week of January 22, 2018 Progress Reports 
  March 14, 2018 Second Trimester Ends 
 Week of March 26, 2018 Report Card Distribution 
 

THIRD TRIMESTER 
 Week of April 30, 2018 Progress Reports 
  June 12, 2018 Third Trimester Ends w/Distribution of Report Cards 
 
 
 
	
  


